
255 North Forbes Street
Lakeport, CA 95453COUNTY OF LAKE

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-024 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:12/30/2016 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:3/28/2017

Title: Approve the Second Amendment to the Agreement between the County of Lake and Crestwood
Behavioral Health for Adult Residential Support and Specialty Mental Health Services for Fiscal Year
2016-17 for an increase of $320,000 for a new contract maximum of $870,00 and authorize the Board
Chair sign the Amendment.

Sponsors: Behavioral Health Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Crestwood 2nd Amend FY 16-17

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

COUNTY OF LAKE Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

